t UC RIVERSIDE - Student Evaluation of Instructor,
) Faculty Evaluation Courses - Summer Session 2 2007

Course:. MATH 009C Section: 201 - FIRST-YEAR

CALCULUS Enrollment: 15 Enrollment: 911 Enrollment: 6343
Instructor: John Gmerek Huerta Respondents. 12 Respondents. 537 Respondents. 2936
Home Dept.: Mathematics Response Rate: 80%  Response Rate: 59%  Response Rate: 46%
Course Department Campus
Questions 5 4 3 2 1 N/A MeanMed SD %tile MeanMed SD % tile Mean Med SD

High Low

| had a strong desire to take this course 2 1 - - 42 4510 100 36 4.0 12 72 38 4.0 12
| attended class regularly

1
2
3 | put considerable effort into this course
4
5
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1 - - - 46 50 07 91 43 4.0 09 82 43 5008
| gained a good understanding of the course content 1 - - - 46 5007 92 41 40 10 84 43 50 09
I normally spent at least two hours preparing for each 2 1 - - 42 4510 92 38 4.0 12 78 38 40 11
hour of class
6 Instructor was prepared and organized 1 1 - - - - 49 5003 93 44 5010 95 45 5.0 09
7 Instructor used class time effectively 0 2 - - - - 48 5004 86 45 50 10 92 44 50 09
8 Instructor was clear and understandable 2 - - - - - 50 5000 100 41 5012 100 43 5011
9 Instructor exhibited enthusiasm for subject and teaching 0 2 - - - - 48 5004 88 43 50 11 92 45 5.0 09
10 Instructor respected students; sensitive to and concerned 2 - - - - - 50 5000 100 44 5010 100 45 50 10
with their progress
11 Instructor was available and helpful 2 - - - - - 50 5000 100 44 5010 100 44 50 10
12 Instructor was fair in evaluating students 2 - - - - - 50 5000 100 45 5009 100 44 50 10
13 Instructor was effective as a teacher overall 2 - - - - - 50 5000 100 43 5010 100 44 50 10
14 The syllabus clearly explained the structure of the 0 2 - - - - 48 5004 93 43 50 10 93 44 50 09
Courses
15 The examinations reflected the materials covered during 2 - - - - - 50 5000 100 44 5010 100 44 50 10
the course
16 The required readings contributed to my learning 0 1 1 - - - 48 5006 100 40 40 11 92 43 5010
17 The assignments Contributed to my learning 2 - - - - - 50 5000 100 43 5010 100 44 50 10
18 Supplementary materials (e.g. films, slides, videos, guest 1 - 1 - - - 48 5006 100 39 40 12 93 42 50 11
lectures, iLearn, web pages, etc) were informative
19 The course overall as alearning experience was excellent 1 1 - - - - 49 5003 100 41 50 11 9% 43 5.0 10
20 Q1 1 - - - - 11 50 5000 100 39 5015 100 41 50 13
21 Q2 1 - - - - 11 50 5000 100 41 5014 100 42 50 12
22Q3 1 - - - - 11 50 5000 100 41 5015 100 42 50 12
23Q4 1 - - - - 11 50 5000 100 41 5014 100 42 50 12
24 Q5 1 - - - - 11 50 5000 100 41 5015 100 42 50 12

* The number of N/A is not included in the Mean, Median, and S.D. calculation.



